First Communion Calendar
2023-2024

Sunday September 10 - First Reconciliation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy 
Sunday, September 24 - First Reconciliation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, October 8 - First Reconciliation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, October 22- First Reconciliation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, November 5 - First Reconciliation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, November 19 - First Reconciliation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, December 10 - First Reconciliation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, January 14 - First Reconciliation Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Saturday, January 20 – First Reconciliation at 11am at St. Lucy 
Sunday, January 28 - First Communion Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy followed by First Communion Enrollment at the 10:30am Mass at St. Lucy 
Sunday, February 11- First Communion Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, February 25- First Communion Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, March 10- First Communion Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, March 24- First Communion Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Sunday, April 14 - First Communion Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Saturday, April 20 – Jesus Day 9am to Noon at St. Lucy 
Sunday, April 28 - First Communion Class 9:00-10:30am at St. Lucy
Saturday, May 4 – First Communion at 11am at St. Lucy 
